RFI / RFV / RFF Series
RFF Series
RFITF T-bar Ceiling Mount
Trim (white only)
RFP8DW
Surface mount box
RFI/RFV Series
COMMERCIAL FAN-FORCED HEATER

spiral fins to provide excellent heat transfer
Warranty 1-year warranty on complete unit
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts Phase CFM
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
RFI
RFI815D31
1500 /
1125
5118 /
3840
240 / 208 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI820D31
2000 /
1500
6824 /
5118
240 / 208 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI820D41 2000 6824 277 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI830D31
3000 /
2250
10236 /
7680
240 / 208 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI830D41 3000 10236 277 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI840D21 4000 13648 208 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI840D31
4000 /
3000
13648 /
10236
240 / 208 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI840D41 4000 13648 277 1 160 12.7 / 28
RFI848D31
4800 /
3600
16378  /
12283
240 / 208 1 160 12.7 / 28
1) Standard color is Almond.
2) To order White add “W” to Cat. No. (Example RFI815D31W) For 240V models only.
RFV / RFF
RFV831551
3000 /
1500
10236 /
5118
347 1 160 16.0 / 34
RFV831581
3000 /
1500
10236 /
5118
600 1 160 16.0 / 34
RFV842051
4000 /
2000
13684 /
6824
347 1 160 16.0 / 34
RFV842081
4000 /
2000
13684 /
6824
600 1 160 16.0 / 34
RFF86021 6000 20472 208 1 320 30 / 65
RFF86031 6000 20472 240 1 320 30 / 65
RFF86051 6000 20472 347 1 320 36 / 80
RFF86081 6000 20472 600 1 320 36 / 80
RFF88021 8000 27296 208 1 320 30 / 65
RFF88051 8000 27296 347 1 320 36 / 80
RFF88081 8000 27296 600 1 320 36 / 80
���1) To order White add “W-KIT” to Cat. No. (Example RFV831551W-KIT)
ACCESSORIES (field installed)
Cat. No. Description
RFFP8CW